5th Week,January 2022

STANDARDS BULLETIN

PUBLISHED BY BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS




Weekly Standard Bulletin

1. New Standards Published
2. Standards Revised

3. Amendments Published
4. Standards Withdrawn

Table Of Contents

January 2022




Weekly Standard Bulletin

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

January 2022

se mnmw e e i,

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

IS 14202 : Part
15:2022

IS 16561 : Part
6:2022

IS 17536 : Part
4:2022

IS 17661 : Part
3:2022

IS 17734 : 2022

IS 17748 : 2022

IS 17754 : Part
1:2022

IS 17754 : Part
2:2022

IS 17783 : 2022

IS/ISO/IEC
18745 : Part 1 :
2018

IS/ISO 18871 :
2015

IS/ISO 20671 :
2019

IS/ISO 21416 :
2019

Identification cards Integrated
circuit cards Part 15: Cryptographic
information application

LITD

ERGONOMIC DESIGN OF

CONTROL CENTRES A¢a,—4€[]

PART 6: ENVIRONMENTAL PGD
REQUIREMENTS FOR CONTROL

ROOMS

Ships and marine technology --
Servicing of inflatable life-saving
appliances -- Part 4: Marine
evacuation systems

TED

Ships and marine technology Marine
NOX Reduction Agent AUS 40 Part
3: Handling transportation and
storage

PCD

PVCLatex Tufted Coir Mats -
Specification

Spices and Condiments Mace Whole

and Ground Specification D

Draft Indian Standard - Agricultural
grain driers - Determination of FAD
drying performance-Part1:General

Draft Indian Standard - Agricultural

grains driers - Determination of

drying performance - Part 2 FAD
Additional procedures and Crop

Specific requirements

SHIPS AND MARINE TECHNOLOGY

- SAFETY VALVE FOR CARGO

TANKS OF LNG CARRIERS - TED
DESIGN AND TESTING

REQUIREMENTS

Test methods for machine readable
travel documents MRTD and
associated devices Part 1: Physical
test methods for passport books
durability

LITD

Method of determining coalbed

methane content BULED)

Brand Evaluation - Principles and

Fundamentals bl

Recreational diving services -
Requirements and guidance on
environmentally sustainable
practices in recreational diving

SSD-I

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Saftey
Standard

Others

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Others

Service
Specification

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMDk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTQ%3D

Weekly Standard Bulletin

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

IS/ISO 21502 :
2020

IS/ISO 21503 :
2017

IS/ISO 21505 :
2017

IS/ISO/TR 21506
:2018

IS/ISO 21508 :
2018

IS/ISO 21511 :
2018

IS/ISO 24803 :
2017

IS/ISO 29991 :
2020

Project, Programme and Portfolio
Management Guidance on Project
Management

Project, Programme and Portfolio
Management Guidance on
Programme Management

Project, Programme and Portfolio
Management Guidance on
Governance

Project Programme and Portfolio
Management - Vocabulary

Earned value management in Project

and Programme Management

Work breakdown structures for

project and programme management

Recreational diving services -

Requirements for recreational diving

providers

Language-learning services
Requirements

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

SSD-I

SSD-I

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Service
Specification

Service
Specification

January 2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022

31-01-2022



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMjA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMjA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMjE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMjE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMjI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYwMjI%3D

Weekly Standard Bulletin

STANDARDS REVISED

January 2022

No Data Found




Weekly Standard Bulletin

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

January 2022

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week




Weekly Standard Bulletin January 2022

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

Specification for circular connectors for radio
IS 11777 : Part 1 : and associated sound equipment for LITD IS/IEC 60130-9 :
1986 frequencies below 3 mhz including DC: Part 1 2011

test schedule and requirements



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkzOQ%3D%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjkzOQ%3D%3D

