

Table Of Contents

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 14202 : Part 15 : 2022	Identification cards Integrated circuit cards Part 15: Cryptographic information application	LITD	Product Specification	31-01-2022
2.	IS 16561 : Part 6 : 2022	ERGONOMIC DESIGN OF CONTROL CENTRES ââ,¬â€∏ PART 6: ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS FOR CONTROL ROOMS	PGD	Product Specification	31-01-2022
3.	IS 17536 : Part 4 : 2022	Ships and marine technology Servicing of inflatable life-saving appliances Part 4: Marine evacuation systems	TED	Saftey Standard	31-01-2022
4.	IS 17661 : Part 3 : 2022	5		Others	31-01-2022
5.	IS 17734 : 2022	PVCLatex Tufted Coir Mats - Specification	TXD	Product Specification	31-01-2022
6.	IS 17748 : 2022	Spices and Condiments Mace Whole and Ground Specification	FAD	Product Specification	31-01-2022
7.	IS 17754 : Part 1 : 2022	Draft Indian Standard - Agricultural grain driers - Determination of drying performance-Part1:General	FAD	Methods of tests	31-01-2022
8.	IS 17754 : Part 2 : 2022	Draft Indian Standard - Agricultural grains driers - Determination of drying performance - Part 2 Additional procedures and Crop Specific requirements	FAD	Methods of tests	31-01-2022
9.	IS 17783 : 2022	SHIPS AND MARINE TECHNOLOGY - SAFETY VALVE FOR CARGO TANKS OF LNG CARRIERS - DESIGN AND TESTING REQUIREMENTS	TED	Product Specification	31-01-2022
10.	IS/ISO/IEC 18745 : Part 1 : 2018	Test methods for machine readable travel documents MRTD and associated devices Part 1: Physical test methods for passport books durability	LITD	Product Specification	31-01-2022
11.	IS/ISO 18871 : 2015	Method of determining coalbed methane content	MED	Methods of tests	31-01-2022
12.	IS/ISO 20671 : 2019	Brand Evaluation - Principles and Fundamentals	MSD	Others	31-01-2022
13.	IS/ISO 21416 : 2019	Recreational diving services - Requirements and guidance on environmentally sustainable practices in recreational diving	SSD-I	Service Specification	31-01-2022

14.	IS/ISO 21502 : 2020	Project, Programme and Portfolio Management Guidance on Project Management	MSD	Others	31-01-2022
15.	IS/ISO 21503 : 2017	Project, Programme and Portfolio Management Guidance on Programme Management	MSD	Others	31-01-2022
16.	IS/ISO 21505 : 2017	Project, Programme and Portfolio Management Guidance on Governance	MSD	Others	31-01-2022
17.	IS/ISO/TR 21506 : 2018	Project Programme and Portfolio Management - Vocabulary	MSD	Others	31-01-2022
18.	IS/ISO 21508 : 2018	Earned value management in Project and Programme Management	MSD	Others	31-01-2022
19.	IS/ISO 21511 : 2018	Work breakdown structures for project and programme management	MSD	Others	31-01-2022
20.	IS/ISO 24803 : 2017	Recreational diving services - Requirements for recreational diving providers	SSD-I	Service Specification	31-01-2022
21.	IS/ISO 29991 : 2020	Language-learning services Requirements	SSD-I	Service Specification	31-01-2022

STANDARDS REVISED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
			No Data Found		

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
No amendments were published in this week						

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by
1.	IS 11777 : Part 1 : 1986	Specification for circular connectors for radio and associated sound equipment for frequencies below 3 mhz including DC: Part 1 test schedule and requirements	LITD	IS/IEC 60130-9: 2011